
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

33

34

57

80

97

Name

Bruno Andrade Couto

Wagner Da Silva Oliveira

Henrique Hermes Schmitt

Pedro Armando Ielo Martins De Oliveira

Marcos Vinicios Pereira De Lara

Class

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

Best Tm

47.065

47.661

49.705

1:00.459

1:31.051

Diff

-

+0.596

+2.640

+13.394

+43.986

Best Spd

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

9

10

9

8

3

Cidade

Florianópolis

São José

Sao Jose

Florianopolis

Sao Jose

Patrocínio

Servsul

Power Injection/Marcos Veículos

Moto Shop -asw

Garage Motos

Atacado Nova Opção

Sorted on Best Lap timeCatarinense de Supercross
50cc

1º Treino

Practice

Santo Amaro do Imperatriz 0,000 Km

15/3/2008 16:20
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